Webutuck Valley Youth Soccer League

2016 Game Schedule

Players should be at the field 30 minutes before game time.

Tiny Tots play every Saturday at 10:00 am with no practices during the week.

Sept 10

Sept 17

Sept 24

9:30 am Teal
10:45 am Navy

9:30 am Teal

Oct 1- Picture Day

Oct 8

Oct 15

10:45 am Yellow
9:30 am Yellow
10:45 am Orange
9:30 am Navy

10:45 am Teal

9:30 am Yellow
10:45 am Teal

9:30 am
10:45 am

Orange
Yellow

Oct 22 - League Tournament

9:30 am st
10:45 am 2nd

Oct 29 - Tournament Finals

Coaches
Tiny Tots
1-2

3-4

5-7

9:30 am
10:45 am

Michelle Campbell
Mike DeLango (teal)
Bennett Chinn (orange)
Colin Malone (yellow)
Steven Merwin (navy)
Alex Manning (navy)
Jeff Dunlavey (yellow)
Amy McEnroe (teal)
Nick Brewer (orange)
Allen Lazarus (navy)
Shawn Howard (yellow)
Amanda Forbes (teal)
Lisa Sweeney (orange)

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

Consolation Games
Championship Games

Orange
Yellow

Navy
Orange

Teal
Navy

Yellow
Orange

Orange
Navy

Navy
Teal

4th
3rd

413-519-1900
914-475-8697
845-416-4164
267-259-0873
518-821-9333
917-370-2742
845-337-7835
845-905-6386
860-248-5930
845-527-5801
845-418-8633
203-470-5063
845-464-2222



